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CPT

20610
20680
28285
29822
29823
29824
29826
29827
29880
29881
29888
62321
64483
64484

64490

64491

64492

64493

64494

64634

64635

64636

64721
76000
G0260

Description

Drain/inj joint/bursa w/o us

Removal of support implant

Repair of hammertoe

Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery

Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery

Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery

Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery
Arthroscopic rotator cuff repair

Knee arthroscopy/surgery

Knee arthroscopy/surgery

Knee arthroscopy/surgery

Injection interlaminar cervical / thoracic
Injection foramen epidural lumbar/sacral

Injection foramen epidural add-on
Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 1 levels
Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 2 levels

Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 3 levels
Injection paravert facet joint lumbar / sacral 1 levels

Injection paravert facet joint lumbar / sacral 2 levels
Radiofrequency - Destroy cervical / thoracic facet
joint addl

Radiofrequency - Destroy lumbar/sacral facet joint

Radiofrequency - Destroy lumbar/sacral facet joint
addl

Carpal tunnel surgery

Fluoroscopy <1 hr phys/ghp

Injection for sacroiliac joint anesth

Avg Price
$750.00
$1,201.11
$1,399.40
$1,399.40
$1,399.40
$1,399.40
$750.00
$3,055.73
$1,399.40
$1,399.40
$4,116.16
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$750.00
$750.00

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00

$750.00
$870.41

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00



