FACILITY	CPT	Description	Avg Price
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	20610	Drain/inj joint/bursa w/o us	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	20680	Removal of support implant	\$1,201.11
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	28285	Repair of hammertoe	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29822	Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29823	Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29824	Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29826	Shoulder arthroscopy/surgery	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29827	Arthroscopic rotator cuff repair	\$3,055.73
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29880	Knee arthroscopy/surgery	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29881	Knee arthroscopy/surgery	\$1,399.40
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	29888	Knee arthroscopy/surgery	\$4,116.16
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	62321	Injection interlaminar cervical / thoracic	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64483	Injection foramen epidural lumbar/sacral	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64484	Injection foramen epidural add-on	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64490	Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 1 levels	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64491	Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 2 levels	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64492	Injection paravert facet joint cervical / lumbar 3 levels	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64493	Injection paravert facet joint lumbar / sacral 1 levels	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64494	Injection paravert facet joint lumbar / sacral 2 levels	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64634	Radiofrequency - Destroy cervical / thoracic facet joint addl	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64635	Radiofrequency - Destroy lumbar/sacral facet joint	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64636	Radiofrequency - Destroy lumbar/sacral facet joint addl	\$870.41
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	64721	Carpal tunnel surgery	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	76000	Fluoroscopy <1 hr phys/qhp	\$750.00
GOLDEN RIDGE SURGERY CENTER	G0260	Injection for sacroiliac joint anesth	\$750.00